 Page 1 of 1WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  Page 1 of 1WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
LCMPD18RP : 18" LUMENPAD ROUND
LED DOWNLIGHT PENDANT MOUNT 2800LM (30W)
Color Temperature
2700K (90 CRI) -T271
3000K (90 CRI) -TS30
3500K (90 CRI) -TS35
4000K (90 CRI) -TS40
5000K (90 CRI) -T501,5
ColorSelect 3000K/
3500K/4000K (90 CRI)
-TS3545
Mounting
72" Power Feed + Aircraft CableKit -CBL72
120" Power Feed + Aircraft CableKit -CBL120
250" Power Feed + Aircraft CableKit -CBL250
12" STEM, Flat Ceiling -STM12
24" STEM, Flat Ceiling -STM24
36" STEM, Flat Ceiling -STM36
48" STEM, Flat Ceiling -STM48
12" STEM, Sloped Ceiling -STMJ12
24" STEM, Sloped Ceiling -STMJ24
36" STEM, Sloped Ceiling -STMJ36
48" STEM, Sloped Ceiling -STMJ48
6" STEM, Sloped Ceiling + Field-Cuttable -STMJC61
12" STEM, Sloped Ceiling + Field-Cuttable -STMJC121
24" STEM, Sloped Ceiling + Field-Cuttable -STMJC241
36" STEM, Sloped Ceiling + Field-Cuttable -STMJC361
48" STEM, Sloped Ceiling + Field-Cuttable -STMJC481
LCMPD18RP
Fixture Finish ControlUplight Color Temperature Mounting
Finish2
White W
Black B1
Silver S1
Bronze BZ1
Matt Gold G6
ORDERING : LCMPD18RPWUE-D10-TS30-STM24
1  Special Order. Minimum order. Extended lead time.
2  Field paintable ring options available. Consult factory.
3  Requires 4" Octagon Electrical Box, 2-1/8" deep min. to install this luminaire.
4  Remote Emergency Battery Back Up Option only available for (UE-D10). Consult factory.
5  Not available for Uplight.
6   Uplight option -LU30 is (120V) input only.
Emergency Option Available. See page 4. Consult factory.
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
Uplight
None Blank
3000lm
(Up to 35W)
-LU306
• 30W, 2800 Lumen Package
• Color Rendering Index: 90 CRI
• Lamp Equivalent: 65W BR30
• Super Slim 1" thick with die-cast
 aluminum frame
• 3-Year Warranty
• Black, Bronze, Silver and Matt
 Gold fi nishes available
• New 3000lm Uplight option
• New pendant aircraft Cable
 Mounting
• New Sloped-Ceiling Stems Kit
• New Field Cuttable Stems Kits
18" DIA.
16-3/32" DIA.
Frosted
White Lens
BOTTOM VIEW
18"
PROFILE VIEW
5"
1"
1"
4' max.Stem
Control3
ELV Dimming (120V) Blank
0-10V Dimming
(120V/277V)
UE-D104,5
Athena Wireless Node
(120V)
-AWN
Click for Full Specification Details
120V Downlight Uplight
2016 JA-8 (6)
CAN BE USED
TO COMPLY WITH
T24
U.S. Assembled
2026.01.21